&

ORC Club

R1 - Képkupa - Metpiti
Distance: 10.51 NM

Pos Sail No

1 GRE-1621

2 GRE-49343

3 GRE-4947

4 GRE-1728
4 GRE-49132

4 GRE-8137

4 GRE-1279

4 GRE-1285

4 GRE-4954

4 GRE-1080

4 GRE-49514

4 GRE-144

4 GRE-1364

4 GRE-49340

4 GRE-1727
4 GRE-1359

POCKET
ROCKET

CPT CAMFON

LIGO-LIGO

MEDITERRANEO
DADDY

MYSTIC

AMEDE

MARINA

AELLA

TAZMANIAN
DEVIL

D.X.M.

RUSH

BURGUNDY

CONCETTA

CHRISTINA
KRONOS

IZTIONAOIKOZ OMINOZ KEPKYPAX
NMETPITH 2018

Skipper

ANOHX NIKONAZ

>TAPAZ TPHIOPHX

MMOYPAOIANNHX
NTINOZ
AITTEAOIMOYAOZ
HAIAZ

BAAXOZX XTAYPOZ

>TA©OINOYAOX
AGANAZIOX
KOTZQNHX
ANTQONHX>
KOYNAAINHZ
>MNYPOX
MANAPETOZ
rQProx
AZMNIQTHZ
2MYPOZ
PIKOYAHZ
>TEDANOZ
TZAT>OMNOYAOX
MIXAAHZ
AEAHTIANNHZ
FANNHX
MIXANAPEAZ
HAIAZ
MMOY XAT IAP
KQ>TAZ

MYANAPINOZ APHX

- Finish
Division .
Time
+0
€2 19.44:42
+0
€2 195851
1 0
¢ 19:46:45
) DNF
2 DNF
) DNF
2 DNF
c1 DNF
c1 DNF
c1 DNF
c1 DNF
c1 DNF
c1 DNF
c2 DNC
) DNC
c1 DNC

Elapsed

03:44:42
03:58:51

03:46:45

23-24 louviou

Race Results

Start: 23/06/2018 16:00:00

03:39:27

03:44:30

03:46:45

Scoring: PCS - Coastal/Long Distance

Corrected Penalty Points

1.00

2.00

3.00

17.00

17.00

17.00

17.00

17.00

17.00

17.00

17.00

17.00

17.00

17.00

17.00
17.00

Results Calculation Time: 23/06/2018 20:38:52(Provisional)



